Rugnr. |Categorie A Rugnr. |Categorie B
2|Lorenzo Vernou 1|Patrick Vanmaekelbergh
3|Bjorn Peers (KVB) 3|Bart Van Nieuwenhuyse
7|Guillaume Strubbe 4|Kurt Vangampelaere

11|Sven Verbrugghe 10|Steven Deklerck
12|Jens Delaere 12|Vincent Milleville
15|Juan Vansteelant 14|Bart Uzeel

16|Henri Vanholme 15|Gregory Vanhoutteghem
21|Olivier Hellebuyck 16|Diederik Ampe
22|Mathieu Baert 17|Francis Appeltans
27|Kim Van Oost 19|Tommy Vandenbulcke
28/Wouter De Fauw 21/Tom Saeys (KVB)
31/Sven Deseintebein 22|Gerdy Declercq

32| Thibaut Derycke 23|Dietrich Ghequiere
33|Kevin Truyaert 25|Kurt Heyman
34|Sebastiaan Delodder 28|Pedro Vandendriessche
37|Korneel De Viaene 29|Youri Vandenbroucke
39 Matthias Vanassche 30|Filip Swinnen
40|Jonas Vandendaele 37|Henk Descamps
42|Stijn Ameye 40|Henk Fraeyman
43|Pieter-Jan Claerhout 41|Hendrik Bogaert
45|Koen Wagemans

46/Wim Degryse

48|Niels Dewispelaere

50|Kobe Nachtergaele

52|Dominique Feys Rugnr. |Categorie C
53|Roy Vandenbroucke 317|Patrick Raes
55|Kevin Velle 318|Xavier Dewulf
63|Ewoud Vanhoenacker 319Rudy Bertier
66|Brecht Deruyck 325Bruno Cauwelier
67|Olivier Dumolin 326|Gino Knockaert
68|Robin Delaere 329|Gino Peirs

70|Pedro Michels 333|Marnix Strubbe
71|Geoffrey Michels 334|Philiep Vanclooster
73|Jens Six 338|Geert Roobroeck
74\Wim D'hooghe 339|Mark Vanhoutte
75|Ralf Goemaere 343|Luc Ameye

78/ Thomas Hanssens
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Rugnr.

Categorie D

Rugnr. |Categorie E (heren)

O N B~ W -

2
24
28
30
33

—_

Rugnr.

Rudy Defeyter

Erik De Waele

Luc Meheus

Filip De Keyser
Erik Delys

Jean Vanhaeverbeke
Timmy Braekeveld
Johan Declerck
José Hoebeke
Michel Wynsberghe
Patrick Watteny

Categorie F

276|Eric Van Landschoot
274|Frans Pyra (KVB)
272|Wilfried Steen
280|Martin Vermeire

Rugnr. \Categorie E (dames)

698
701
695
709
699
703
693
721
691

Jonas Verschoot
Dries Cornillie
Spencer Tack

Stijn Deruyter (KVB)
Jordy Deltomme
Jaimy Depoorter
Cedric Viaene
Jeroen Muylle
Django Verschoore

273|Joyce Tack
279|Terry Fremineur
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